
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

10

32

6

35

26

14

27

20

12

4

7

18

11

16

28

Name

José Antunes

Ricardo Carreira

Mario Rocha

Luis Heleno

Filipe Silva

Carlos Correia

Dinis Azevedo

Tânia Sá

Jaime Loureiro

Francis Lebon

Veronique Rodrigues

Ricardo Coelho

Pedro Vieira

Susana Felizardo

Rita Dias

Laps

23

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

18

18

17

0

Diff

-

+24.271

+42.116

+54.373

1 Lap

+2.950

+46.692

+51.012

+56.084

2 Laps

+16.001

5 Laps

+32.297

6 Laps

23 Laps

Total Tm

21:04.757

21:29.028

21:46.873

21:59.130

21:04.909

21:07.859

21:51.601

21:55.921

22:00.993

21:27.884

21:43.885

21:28.382

22:00.679

21:49.472

6.766

Best Tm

52.451

53.317

53.062

55.609

53.959

53.481

57.340

56.305

55.508

57.939

57.108

1:06.612

1:04.326

1:09.395

-.---

2nd Best

52.859

53.874

53.338

55.738

54.682

53.542

57.557

56.685

55.637

58.613

57.335

1:08.415

1:04.592

1:09.983

-.---

Comment

Sorted on LapsEuroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha

Gameiros

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,800 Km

22-12-2017 15:50

Margin of Victory

+24.271

Avg. Speed

52,374

Best Lap Tm

52.451

Best Spd

54,908

Best Lap by

[10] José Antunes
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